
JNTUH TAEKWONDO (WOMEN) FINAL SELECTED PLAYERS LIST 
The following players were provisionally selected for JNTUH ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIP. Which will going to be held at GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR from 12-11-2024 to 15-11-2024. 

S.No 
1 

2 

5 

Name of the Player 
M.LOKESHWARI 
R.LAKSHMI TULASI 

A.HARSHITHA REDDY 
DOGIPARTHY SIRI 
T.VISHNU PRIYA 

ORTS COU 

University 

College 

NC 

MRECW 
BVRITH 
CMRTC 

BIET 

KMIT 

Year & Branch 

B.Tech 4h Year ECE 
B.Tech 3 Year ECE 

Note:- The team will be leaving from Hyderabad on 09-11-2024. The team will be coming back to Hyderabad on 17-11-2024. 

B.Tech 2" Year CSM 
B.Tech 2nd Year CSE 
B.Tech 2nd Year CSE 

Mobile Number 

9603378839 
9100319772 
7799202303 
7288964468 
8008376066 

Dr. N.S. Dileep, MPED, M.Phil, Ph.D 
& Secretary Professor 

SPORTS COUNCIL 
JNTUH University, Kukatpally, 

Hyderabad-500 085. Telangana State 






