

JNTUH TAEKWONDO (WOMEN) FINAL SELECTED PLAYERS LIST

The following players were provisionally selected for JNTUH ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY TAEKWONDO CHAMPIONSHIP. Which will going to be held at GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY, AMRITSAR from 12-11-2024 to 15-11-2024.

S.No	Name of the Player			
1	M.LOKESHWARI	College	Year & Branch	Mobile Number
	R.LAKSHMI TULASI	MRECW	B.Tech 4 th Year ECE	9603378839
	A.HARSHITHA REDDY	BVRITH	B.Tech 3 rd Year ECE	9100319772
4	DOGIPARTHY SIRI	CMRTC	B.Tech 2 nd Year CSM	7799202303
	T.VISHNU PRIYA	BIET	B.Tech 2 nd Year CSE	7288964468
		KMIT	B.Tech 2 nd Year CSE	8008376066

Note:- The team will be leaving from Hyderabad on 09-11-2024. The team will be coming back to Hyderabad on 17-11-2024.



Dr. N.S. Dileep, MPED, M.Phil, Ph.D Professor & Secretary SPORTS COUNCIL JNTUH University, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500 085. Telangana State





CMR Technical Campus UGC Autonomous Department of CSE(AI&ML)

Congratulations



237R1A66C9, II CSE(AI&ML)-C SELECTED FOR JNTUH ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY TAKEWONDO(W) CHAMPIONSHIP